11.3 Schedule of Fees

Schedule of fees

Full Day £34.00	
Children under 2 years	£15.00
Children aged 2 years	£15.00
Children aged 3 years or more	£15.00
[Additional sessions above agreed hours]	As above
Lunch Club	£4.00

Funding Fee

For those parents claiming 30 hours funding, and whose child(ren) attend full time, there is a £4.00 daily fee payable to cover the cost of the lunch club that the 30 hours funding doesn't cover.

Early Arrival/Late Collection fee at the discretion of the directors